& PARTITURA DI MUSICHA

Fanfare and Lucca Theme

Chrono Trigger
Nintendo Game Club

Piano / Grand Piano

) =210

I\'*j.r iy

‘o2

10
I
1

16
I

£

15
!
1
1

15

13

11

Fal

1995

All Rights Reserved - International Copyvright Secured



& PARTITURA DI MUSICHA

b b ¥
b b e
Lo b b
._ﬁ.ll.’ LAnn LARE
U s tor Lo
=~ ~ ~
BT 2HT ZHTT
Ew Ew T~
I~ T~ Foa
b b b
b b b
”IIII M._,_III.I ﬁTIIT
Pimilly an
T e ﬁ||’
fot
Ea FTws
Bimill onill
Bl 5.
A3 Ay
T " !
=5 ] -~
aH+H s miin
L. | L | L
.LJ.’ g . B0
~ o
i e 1] ol
& &
bt ITH THE
S i~
E

&7

A
o

A

AL

-

ki

A

vy
| FT
i

T

77
I
1
L

[t

T
T
T
1

SR

Bl

n
|
1
1

e

|mnars

B3

33

s
-
"

1

-

1L
|

"

b

—
il

105
T

104
T

103
T

A 102
1 4

3

15
1
1

108
1

A 106
o




& PARTITURA DI MUSICHA

A
1 i

120

A LIS

133
L

132
I

.

A1

Ty
b
T

1LY

137

136

149
'
I
I
I

148
I
I
I
I

A M6

153

152

131

130

]

139

165

164

163

A 162

166

i



